Wisconsin Holstein Association

Partnership Opportunities

Holstein Enthusiast: \$4,000 and up

- · Logo on WHA sponsor banner that will appear at all Wisconsin Holstein Association events
- Banner ad on main page of website and listing on website; if sponsoring an event, ad will appear on that web page
- Up to \$1000 in advertising credit for the Wisconsin Holstein News and subscription to the publication
- Sponsor feature in Wisconsin Holstein News and on social media
- Recognition at sponsored event

Platinum: \$2,500 to \$3,999

- Logo on WHA sponsor banner that will appear at all Wisconsin Holstein Association events
- Banner ad on main page of website and listing on website; if sponsoring an event, ad will appear on that web page
- Up to \$500 in advertising credit for the Wisconsin Holstein News and subscription to the publication
- Recognition at sponsored event

Gold: \$1,000 to \$2,499

- · Logo on WHA sponsor banner that will appear at all Wisconsin Holstein Association events
- Listing on website sponsor page; if sponsoring an event, listing will appear there
- Up to \$250 in advertising credit for the Wisconsin Holstein News and subscription to the publication
- Recognition at sponsored event

Silver: \$250 to \$999

- · Logo on WHA sponsor banner that will appear at all Wisconsin Holstein Association events
- Listing on website sponsor page; if sponsoring an event, listing will appear there
- Recognition at sponsored event

Bronze: Up to \$249

- Recognition on WHA sponsor banner that will appear at all Wisconsin Holstein Association events
- Recognition at sponsored event





Wisconsin Holstein CAssociation Partnership Response Form

Contact:
State: Zip:
Email:
Partnership Amout:
☐ Please send me an invoice receipt
or award like your contribution to go toward. If you have no preference
Adult Programs Educational Sessions Futurity Top Performer Awards Treasure Quest Basket
er at charitees@wisholsteins.com or fax to 608-356-6312 VISA Exp. Date: Security Code:

2. Mail this form and check made payable to Wisconsin Holstein Association to: Wisconsin Holstein Association, 902 8th Avenue, Baraboo, WI 53913.

Those with questions can contact Charitee Seebecker at charitees@wisholsteins.com or 800-223-4269 ext. 3.